

**TAX INVOICE****CUSTOMER**

TO: Mr. Xpert Technical Services L.L.C.  
P.O.Box : 55459  
DUBAI.UAE.

INV NO:02450  
DATE:22/09/2025  
TRN:100025909100003

S:NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1.	30x30 cm Base plate with 8 holes of 20mm each (plate thk-10mm).	03 Nos	55.00	165.00
2.	30x40 cm Base plate with 10 holes of 20mm each(plate thk-10mm).	03 Nos	65.00	195.00
3.	15x15 cm wall plates with 4 holes of 14mm each(plate thk-10mm).	10 Nos	20.00	200.00
4	22x22 cm poles top plate with no holes. (plate thk-10mm).	06 Nos	20.00	120.00
INVOICE AMOUNT				680.00
DISCOUNT				-
TAXABLE AMOUNT				680.00
VAT AMOUNT				34.00
Total AED	<b>SEVEN HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY.</b>	Total AED		714.00

RECEIVER'S SIGN.....

FOR AL ANFAAL GARAGE EST.

